2024 Pavement Rehabilitation Project 24-39

					#1		#2		#3		#4	
					Argonaut Constructors		Granite Construction Company		Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.		STIMPEL-WIEBELHAUS ASSOCIATES, INC.	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	074016	Mobilization	LS	1	\$237,500.00	\$237,500.00	\$290,000.00	\$290,000.00	\$288,000.00	\$288,000.00	\$680,000.00	\$680,000.00
2	074017	Water Pollution Control Plan	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	300000	Traffic Control and Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$330,700.00	\$330,700.00	\$458,000.00	\$458,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
4	733000	Pre-Construction Survey of Driveways and Intersections	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$34,600.00	\$34,600.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
5	500000	Adjust Water Valve Box and Cover to Grade	EA	119	\$650.00	\$77,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$160,650.00	\$1,600.00	\$190,400.00	\$1,150.00	\$136,850.00
6	780250	Adjust Survey Monument Box and Cover to Grade	EA	9	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,350.00	\$12,150.00	\$1,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,150.00	\$10,350.00
7	700000	Adjust Electrical Box to Grade	EA	13	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$23,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$20,800.00	\$1,150.00	\$14,950.00
8	800000	Pulverize, Grade and Compact (4-inch Depth)	Sq Yd	194605	\$3.10	\$603,275.50	\$3.00	\$583,815.00	\$6.00	\$1,167,630.00	\$6.40	\$1,245,472.00
9	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	20730	\$160.00	\$3,316,800.00	\$180.00	\$3,731,400.00	\$175.00	\$3,627,750.00	\$171.00	\$3,544,830.00
10	260302	Class 2 Aggregate Base	Cu Yd	404	\$130.00	\$52,520.00	\$220.00	\$88,880.00	\$500.00	\$202,000.00	\$220.00	\$88,880.00
11	110000	Double Chip Seal	Sq Yd	72345	\$5.95	\$430,452.75	\$6.05	\$437,687.25	\$5.95	\$430,452.75	\$6.50	\$470,242.50
12	394077	HMA Dike Type F	Ln Ft	8000	\$13.00	\$104,000.00	\$3.25	\$26,000.00	\$10.00	\$80,000.00	\$13.50	\$108,000.00
13	130000	High Build Paint Traffic Stripe - Detail 21	Ln Ft	30544	\$1.20	\$36,652.80	\$1.20	\$36,652.80	\$1.25	\$38,180.00	\$1.20	\$36,652.80
14	140000	High Build Paint Traffic Stripe - Detail 27B	Ln Ft	64867	\$0.70	\$45,406.90	\$0.70	\$45,406.90	\$0.73	\$47,352.91	\$0.70	\$45,406.90
15	150000	High Build Paint Traffic Stripe - Detail 27C	Ln Ft	2524	\$0.70	\$1,766.80	\$0.70	\$1,766.80	\$0.73	\$1,842.52	\$0.70	\$1,766.80
16		High Build Paint Limit Line	Ln Ft	697	\$12.00	\$8,364.00	\$12.00	\$8,364.00	\$12.45	\$8,677.65	\$12.00	\$8,364.00
17	170000	High Build Paint Pavement Markings (Arrows, Words, Numerals: White or Yellow)	Sq Ft	836	\$18.00	\$15,048.00	\$18.00	\$15,048.00	\$18.67	\$15,608.12	\$18.00	\$15,048.00
18	180000	Blue Fire Hydrant Pavement Markers	EA	96	\$60.00	\$5,760.00	\$60.00	\$5,760.00	\$62.25	\$5,976.00	\$60.00	\$5,760.00
Base Bid Total:						\$5,113,696.75		\$5,827,680.75		\$6,632,419.95		\$6,827,573.00